
  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

263408581150221

GARA AMARAPRASAD, , , GARH AMARPRASAD, AMARESWAR, PURI, Odisha, 752120

AFXPS6711A

SURESH CHANDRA SAHOO

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0
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0

13260350

4533564

224744

4758308

4763500

-5190
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SURESH CHANDRA SAHOO
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