INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2020-21
PAN		AFXPS6711A			
Name		SURESH CHANDRA SAHOO			
Address		GARA AMARAPRASAD, , , GARH AMARPRASAD, AMARESWAR, PURI, Odisha, 752120			
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-3	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	263408581150221	
	Current	Year business loss, if any		1	0
Taxable Income and Tax details	Total In	come	Certain NK		13260350
	Book Pr	ook Profit under MAT, where applicable			0
	Adjuste	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			13260350
	Net tax	Net tax payable			4533564
	Interest	nterest and Fee Payable			224744
	Total ta	otal tax, interest and Fee payable			4758308
	Taxes Pa	ixes Paid			4763500
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	-5190
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Dividen	Dividend Tax Payable			0
	Interest	erest Payable			0
	Total Di	al Dividend tax and interest payable			0
	Taxes Pa	s Paid			0
	(+)Tax I	'ax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accrete	creted Income as per section 115TD			0
	Addition	itional Tax payable u/s 115TD			0
	Interest	est payable u/s 115TE			0
	Addition	itional Tax and interest payable			0
	Tax and	interest paid		18	0
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			19	0
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>15-02-2021 19:23:09</u> from IP address <u>157.41.109.175</u> and verified by <u>SURESH CHANDRA SAHOO</u>					
having PAN AFXPS6711A on 15-02-2021 19:23:09 from IP address 157.41.109.175 using					
Digital Signature Certificate (DSC). DSC details: 2564284054859286482CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN DSC details: DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU					
DO NOT SEIND THIS ACKINOWLEDGEWIEINT TO CPC, DEINGALUKU					